

Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Hazelnut & Chocolate Breakfast Granola 380g

Ingredients

Rolled OATS (47%), Sugar, Palm Oil, Chocolate Chunks (11%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fat {Palm, Shea, Sal, Mango} in varying proportions, MILK Fat, Emulsifier {SOY Lecithin}), WHEAT Flour, HAZELNUTS (3%), Dried Coconut, Molasses, Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Cinnamon

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, HAZELNUTS, MILK, OATS, SOYA, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS

Halal

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	/45g
Energy Values	2076 (KJ) / 497 (Kcal)	934 (KJ) / 224 (Kcal)
Fat	25g	11g
(of which Saturates)	12g	5.4g
Carbohydrate	57g	26g
(of which Sugars)	21g	9.5g
Fibre	5.8g	2.6g
Protein	8g	3.6g
Sodium		
Salt	0.63g	0.28g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Crunchy Nut

EAN: 5053827111348

Crunchy Cereal Clusters with Chocolate & Hazelnuts.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place.

Manufacturer Address

Consumer Service

www.kelloggs.com

UK: 0800 626 066

ROI: 1800 626 066

Kellogg's,

Orange Tower,

MediaCityUK,

Salford,

Greater Manchester,

M50 2HF.